
 

Greeting from Potters Hill, Summer Hill, Shimla H.P

The below rates are including of GST for double occupancy per night & non 
commissionable (rates valid till) 

Season Rate 
Room Category EPI CPI  MAPI 
Cottages with 
balcony 
(02 ) Mud House(02 
pax.) 
(01)Family Suit 
Room) (04pax.) 

Off Season Rate 
Room Category 
Cottages with 
balcony 
(02) Mud House (02 
pax.) 
(01)Family Suit 
Room) (04pax.) 

EPI CPI  MAPI 

Ø Teams & Condition-: 

v Child below 5 years without extra bed complimentary. 
v Given rates are inclusive of GST. 
v Check-in time 12:00 PM &check-out time is 11:00 Noon. 
v Total payment deposited on check –in time at the hotel. 
Ø Cancellation Policy-: 
v Booking cancellation within 48 hours of arrival or no shows –There will be 
100%cancellation charges on the total package amount. 
v 48 hours to 5 days preceding your check-in date –you pay 75%of the total 
package amount. 
v 05 days to 15 days preceding your check-in date- you pay 50%of the total 
package amount. 
v 15 days to 25 days preceding your check-in date-pay 25% of the total package 
amount. 

Ø Inclusion-: 

v Welcome Drink On Arrival 
v Meal Plan as per Itinerary 
v Water Bottle in Room 
v Bonfire/Music 

Respected Travel Partner

3500/-

4000/-

4500/-

4000/-

4500/-

5000/-

4500/-

5000/-

5500/-

2500/-

3000/-

3500/-

3000/-

3500/-

4000/-

3500/-

4000/-

4500/-


