Respected Travel Partner

Greeting from Potters Hill, Summer Hill, Shimla H.P

The below rates are including of GST for double occupancy per night & non commissionable (rates valid till)

Season Rate			
Room Category	EPI	CPI	MAPI
Cottages with balcony	3500/-	4000/-	4500/-
(02) Mud House(02 pax.)	4000/-	4500/-	5000/-
(01)Family Suit Room) (04pax.)	4500/-	5000/-	5500/-
Off Season Rate			
Room Category	EPI	CPI	MAPI
Cottages with balcony	2500/-	3000/-	3500/-
(02) Mud House (02 pax.)	3000/-	3500/-	4000/-
(01)Family Suit Room) (04pax.)	3500/-	4000/-	4500/-

Ø Teams & Condition -:

- v Child below 5 years without extra bed complimentary.
- v Given rates are inclusive of GST.
- v Check-in time 12:00 PM &check-out time is 11:00 Noon.
- v Total payment deposited on check –in time at the hotel.
- Ø Cancellation Policy-:
- v Booking cancellation within 48 hours of arrival or no shows –There will be
- 100%cancellation charges on the total package amount.
- v 48 hours to 5 days preceding your check-in date –you pay 75% of the total package amount.
- $v\ 05$ days to 15 days preceding your check-in date- you pay 50% of the total package amount.
- v 15 days to 25 days preceding your check-in date-pay 25% of the total package amount.

Ø Inclusion-:

- v Welcome Drink On Arrival
- v Meal Plan as per Itinerary
- v Water Bottle in Room
- v Bonfire/Music